Single Family
4740 SW 80th St, Miami
#MLS: A11290912
$ 15995 000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Basen

2022/10/28
Miami, FL 33143
4740 SW 80th St
811 m?

$27 340

2023

7

9/1
v

4740 SW 80th St Miami, FL 33143 single family house for sale with MLS A11290912 located in COCOA
PLUM HEIGHTS SUB. With an estimated completion of July 2023, this exquisite custom home is designed by
renowned subtropical modernist architect Max Strang. Located on a builders acre in the heart of highly
desirable Ponce Davis, the home features the use of organic materials throughout including beautiful woods
and stonework, extensive shaded terraces, and lush native landscaping. The 8,732 sqgft house includes 7 bds
with a luxurious primary suite, Antonio Lupi baths, Remidesio closets, staff quarters and a 2-story guest house
with state-of-the-art gym. Walls of glass, high ceilings, Dada designed chefs kitchen with Wolf and Subzero
appliances, Savant smart home system, elevator, home office, media room, 3 car garage, outdoor kitchen and
oversized pool make this a perfect home for family and entertaining.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



