Single Family 4740 SW 80th St, Miami #MLS: A11290912 \$ 15 995 000



Data oferty	2022/10/28
Miasto	Miami, FL 33143
Adres	4740 SW 80th St
Powierznia	811 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 27 340
Rok budowy	2023
Sypialnie	7
Łazienki	9/1
Basen	*

4740 SW 80th St Miami, FL 33143 single family house for sale with MLS A11290912 located in COCOA PLUM HEIGHTS SUB. With an estimated completion of July 2023, this exquisite custom home is designed by renowned subtropical modernist architect Max Strang. Located on a builders acre in the heart of highly desirable Ponce Davis, the home features the use of organic materials throughout including beautiful woods and stonework, extensive shaded terraces, and lush native landscaping. The 8,732 sqft house includes 7 bds with a luxurious primary suite, Antonio Lupi baths, Remidesio closets, staff quarters and a 2-story guest house with state-of-the-art gym. Walls of glass, high ceilings, Dada designed chefs kitchen with Wolf and Subzero appliances, Savant smart home system, elevator, home office, media room, 3 car garage, outdoor kitchen and oversized pool make this a perfect home for family and entertaining.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380